October 2024 - Summary of Schedule Changes

TP
BR-0067
BR-0074
HI-0016
HI-0017
HL-0003
HL-0006
HL-0007
**1-6016
N/A
U-4913A
*U-5307A
U-5711
U-5945

U-6014

WBS
67067.1.1
67074.1.1
49987.1.1
49988.1.1
49467.1.1
49365.1.1
49366.1.1
47968.1.1
15BPR.144.3
40543.1.3
47027.1.2
50160.1.1
45863.1.1

47159.1.1

* DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT

COUNTY
BUNCOMBE
CRAVEN
ROBESON
ROBESON
BUNCOMBE
WAKE

WAKE
MECKLENBURG
WAKE
MECKLENBURG
WAKE
RANDOLPH
WILSON
ALAMANCE
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CHANGE

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 5/20/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 5/20/25

ADDED TO: 5/20/25

ADDED TO: 5/20/25

DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 11/19/24
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO 9/16/25
ADVANCED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 11/19/24
DELAYED FROM: 1/21/25 TO: 3/18/25
ADDED TO: 6/17/25

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 10/21/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/18/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 5/20/25

** CHANGED TO A CMGC DELIVERY WITH A CMGC PRECON AWARD DATED TO 11/19/2024.
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