<u>TIP</u>	<u>WBS</u>	COUNTY	<u>CHANGE</u>
BR-0067	67067.1.1	BUNCOMBE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 5/20/25
BR-0074	67074.1.1	CRAVEN	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 5/20/25
HI-0016	49987.1.1	ROBESON	ADDED TO: 5/20/25
HI-0017	49988.1.1	ROBESON	ADDED TO: 5/20/25
HL-0003	49467.1.1	BUNCOMBE	DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 11/19/24
HL-0006	49365.1.1	WAKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
HL-0007	49366.1.1	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO 9/16/25
**I-6016	47968.1.1	MECKLENBURG	ADVANCED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 11/19/24
N/A	15BPR.144.3	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 1/21/25 TO: 3/18/25
U-4913A	40543.1.3	MECKLENBURG	ADDED TO: 6/17/25
*U-5307A	47027.1.2	WAKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 10/21/25
U-5711	50160.1.1	RANDOLPH	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/18/25
U-5945	45863.1.1	WILSON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
U-6014	47159.1.1	ALAMANCE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 5/20/25

^{*} DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT

^{**} CHANGED TO A CMGC DELIVERY WITH A CMGC PRECON AWARD DATED TO 11/19/2024.